Cobolt AB   |   Solna, Sweden   |   PHONE +46 8 545 912 30   |   FA X +46 8 545 912 31   |   info@cobolt.se   |   www.cobolt.se
D ATA  S H E E T    |       |    2 0 1 6
• Single frequency diode pumped lasers (DPLs) and narrow linewidth diode (NLD) lasers
• Up to 500 mW continuous-wave power
•
• Integrated isolator option,  immune to optical feedback
•
• 405 nm, 532 nm, 561 nm and 785 nm

Communication USB
5V, 3A 5V, 5A 5V, 3A
Model number structure
wavel-08-X1-pwr-100 ***
wavel-08-X1-pwr-200 ***
(OEM: Auto-start mode)
Warranty 12 months, unlimited hours of operation 12 mo. or 5000 hrs.
Cobolt AB   |   Solna, Sweden   |   PHONE +46 8 545 912 30   |   FA X +46 8 545 912 31   |   info@cobolt.se   |   www.cobolt.se
D ATA  S H E E T    |       |    2 0 1 6
Laser Head without Isolator
Electrical Interface
Interface Location Connector
Input power Laser Head
DC plug 2.5 mm /
5.5 mm
Laser Head
Data port Laser Head USB-type mini B
Laser Head
Laser Head
Cobolt 08-01 Series
Cobolt AB
Vretenvägen 13
SE-171 54 Solna, Sweden
Phone: +46 8 545 912 30
E-mail: info@cobolt.se
Heinrich-Hertz Strasse 2,
Phone: +49 6251 770 6686
E-mail: photonics@hubner-germany.com
Cobolt Inc.
2635 North First Street, Suite 228
San Jose, California, 95134, USA
Phone: 1 (408) 708 4351
E-mail: info@coboltinc.com
Portugal, Taiwan, UK and Ireland
(incl. Austria and Switzerland)
Find local sales representatives at www.cobolt.se/contact-us
Interface Location Connector
Input power Laser Head
DC plug 2.5 mm /
5.5 mm
Laser Head 2.5 mm audio
Data port Laser Head USB-type mini B
Laser Head
Not Used Laser Head SMA
Laser Head
ON/OFF Modulation  3.5 mm audio
Not Used BNC
D-SUB 9-pin
Laser Head with Isolator
405 nm 532 - 785 nm
405 nm 532 - 785 nm